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ZONE 3
MARCH 18TH – MARCH 29TH

E PECAN AVE
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Tuesday, March 19, 2024: S side Sunset Ave to N side Howard Ave &
E side Granada Dr to W side Schnoor Ave

Wednesday, March 20, 2024: S side Sunset Ave to N side Howard Ave &
E side Schnoor Ave to W side Pine St

Thursday, March 21, 2024: Riverview Dr to N side Sunset Ave &
E side Granada to W side Orchard

Friday, March 22, 2024: Riverview Dr to Central/Roberts/N side Sunset Ave &
E side Orchard to N I St/Harvard/Pine/Willis

Monday, March 25, 2024: Roberts to N side Yosemite Ave & Pine/Foster to N I St

Tuesday, March 26, 2024: S side Yosemite Ave to N side Olive/S side Maple/Gamay &
Pine St to S I St/W side Stadium Rd

Wednesday, March 27, 2024: S side Olive to N side Almond Ave &
E side Stadium Rd to S Gateway Dr

Thursday, March 28, 2024: S side Almond Ave to St Mary Ave &
E side Stadium Rd to W side Madera Ave

Friday, March 29, 2024: S side Almond Ave to N side Pecan/Hazel Ave &
E side Madera Ave/Raymond Thomas St to Golden State Blvd
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3/18
AVENUE 14/HOWARD AVE

Monday, March 18, 2024: S side Ave 14 to Cherry Tree Ln &
Westberry Blvd to W side Granada Dr
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Scan the QR code for more information
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